Wireless Peripherals
Product Type Typical Use Technology
Range
(m)
Digital Signal
 Processing
Battery
 Life
How To Order (Catalog number)
Years
(for typical use)
315MHz
FCC
433MHz
CE
868MHz
CE
869MHz
CE (NB)
Clip™ MCW Motion Sensor PIR Curtain PowerCode 2, 4, 6 Yes (FM) 3 0-3594-1 0-3594-4 0-3594-8 -
Clip T MCW
Motion Sensor PIR
with back tamper
Curtain PowerCode 2, 4, 6 Yes (FM) 3 - 0-3594-5 0-3594-A 0-3594-Z
Discovery K9-80 MCW Motion Sensor PIR/Pet 36Kg PowerCode 12x12 Yes 3 0-3638-1 0-3638-5 0-3638-A 0-3638-Z
Discovery PIR MCW Motion Sensor PIR General Purpose PowerCode 15x15 Yes 3 0-3632-1 0-3632-5 0-3632-A 0-3632-Z
Discovery Quad MCW Motion Sensor Quad General Purpose PowerCode 15x15 Yes 3 0-3633-1 0-3633-5 0-3633-A 0-3633-Z
Next+ PIR MCW PIR General Purpose PowerCode 15x15 Yes (FM) 3 0-3590-1 0-3589-4 0-3589-8 -
Next+ K9-85 MCW PIR/Pet 38Kg PowerCode 15x15 Yes (FM) 3 0-3589-1 0-100780 0-100781 -
MCPIR 3000 PIR General Purpose PowerCode 12x12 - 4 0-3630-2 0-3630-5 0-3630-A -
MCR-304 1 Output Receiver Up to 10 Devices CodeSecure - - - 0-3174-2 0-3174-5 0-3174-8 -
MCR-308 4-28  Outputs Receiver Up to 112 Devices CodeSecure - - - 0-3191-2 0-3191-5 0-3191-8 -
MCS-720 Two-way Siren Indoor PowerCode - - 3 0-100835 0-100834 0-100836 -
MCS-730* Two-way Siren Outdoor, IP55 PowerCode - - - 0-100940 0-100942 0-100941 -
MCT-100 Emergency, 2 Channel Universal Transmitter PowerCode - - 3 0-2241-1 0-2241-5 0-2241-A -
MCT-101 Emergency, 1 Channel Hand-Held Transmitter PowerCode - - 3 0-2246-1 0-2246-5 0-2246-A -
MCT-102 Emergency, 2 Channel Hand-Held Transmitter PowerCode - - 3 0-2251-2 0-2251-5 0-2251-A -
MCT-104 Emergency, 4 Channel Hand-Held  Transmitter PowerCode - - 3 0-2256-2 0-2256-5 0-2256-A -
MCM-140 Emergency, 17 Functions Remote Commander CodeSecure - - 2-3 0-2460-1 0-2460-5 0-2460-A -
MCT-201 Emergency, 1 Channel Pendant Transmitter PowerCode - - 3 0-2261-0 0-2265-0 0-2267-0 -
MCT-201WP Emergency, 1 Channel Waterproof Pendant Transmitter PowerCode - - 3 0-2271-0 0-2275-0 0-2376-0 -
MCT-211 Emergency, 1 Channel Wristband Transmitter PowerCode - - 3 0-2452-0 0-2455-0 0-2455-A -
MCT-212 Emergency, 1 Channel Waterproof Pendant ransmitter PowerCode - - 3 0-2457-1S - - -
MCT-220 Emergency, 1 Channel Push Button PowerCode - - 5 0-101047 0-101091 0-101092 -
MCT-220WP Emergency, 1 Channel Water Resistant Push Button PowerCode - - 5 0-101161 0-101162 0-101163 -
MCT-234 4  Channel Keyfob PowerCode - - 1-2 0-2380-1 0-2380-5 0-2381-1 -
MCT-237 Two-way Keyfob CodeSecure - - 2 0-100400 0-100477 0-2391-A -
MCT-241 1 Channel Waterproof Pendant Transmitter PowerCode - - 5 0-2776-2 - 0-2276-0 -
MCT-241MD 1 Channel Man-down PowerCode - - 5 0-100113 - 0-2294-A -
MCT-302 2 Channel Door/Window Transmitter PowerCode - - 3 0-2286-1 0-2286-5 0-2286-8 -
MCT-302 T
2 Channel with
wall mper
Door/Window Transmitter PowerCode - - 3 - 0-100472 0-2286-A 0-2286-Z
MCT-320 1 Channel Door/Window Transmitter PowerCode - - 3 0-101040 0-101045 0-101046 -
MCT-425 Smoke Sensor EN/UL Approved PowerCode - - 1 0-3642-1 0-3642-5 0-3642-A 0-3642-Z